DATA
SHEET
Product In Brief
The ADDERLink™ X200 has been
designed for use in applications
where up to two computer
systems can have their keyboard,
video, audio and mouse control

Approvals
•	 CE, FCC
Ordering Information
X200-USB/P-XX: USB Receiver & CATX-USB
access module
X200/R-XX: USB Receiver
X200AUSB/P-XX: USB Receiver + audio &
CATX-USBA access module
X200A/R-XX: USB Receiver + audio
X200AS-USB/P-XX: USB Receiver + audio,
skew & CATX audio access module
X200AS/R-XX: USB Receiver + audio & skew
What’s in the Box?
1x X200 Receiver/Pair
1x power supply unit
1x country specific power cable